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It is the mission of Woods Child Development Center to inspire excellence in learning and
creativity, to build character, and to foster respect for others and the world around us by
providing an engaging, developmentally appropriate program for children ages 2 to 4 in
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SEVERNA PARK LIBRARY
BRANCH EVENTS FOR AUGUST

TEENS & ADULTS

Stitchin' in the Stacks
Tuesday, August 12 at 6 pm
Tuesday, August 19 at 6 pm
Beginner Line Dancing

Thursday, August 14 at 6 pm
Presented by Jessie's Soul Line
Dancers

Color Me Calm

Saturday, August 23 at 3 pm
ADULTS

American Red Cross Blood
Drive

Friday, August 15 from 10:30 am to
330 pm

Movies At The Library: Clue
(1985)(CC)

Thursday, August 21 at 5 pm
Rating: PG, Runtime: 1h 34m

Let’s Work Together to
Uncover Hate

Community Discussion
Wednesday, August 27 at 5:30 pm

Learn and Play Board Games
Wednesday, August 6 at 6 pm
Movies at the Library: The
Wizard of Oz (1939)(CC)
Saturday, August 16 at 2 pm

Rating: G, Runtime: 1Th 42m
Mindful Making - Make a
Book Nook

Tuesday, August 19 at 6 pm
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ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

A
BLIC LIBRARY
NDATION FUNDED
June 1 - August 31
Sign up at any branch or use
Beanstack to track your progress.

Learn more at:
www.aacpl.net/summer
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Summer @ Your Library
Grand Finale Celebration

Tuesday, August 12 at 2 pm

KIDS

Lego Challenge
Tuesday, August 6 at 4 pm

Full STEAM Ahead!
Wednesday, August 13 at 5:30 pm

Library Resource Tour
Monday, August 4 at 2 pm

Kindergarten Readiness

Babies in Bloom

Tuesdays at 10 am

Toddler Storytime
Wednesdays at 10 am

Preschool Storytime
Thursdays at 10 am

Music and Movement

Saturday, August 2 at 10 am
Thursday, August 7 at 6 pm

Get Ready for Kindergarten
Storytime

Monday, August 4 at 10 am
Monday, August 11 at 10 am
Pajama Family Storytime
Monday, August 4 at 6 pm

Mermaid Family Storytime
Tuesday, August 5at 6 pm

Pre-K Process Art
Saturday, August 9 at 10am

Family Storytime
Saturday, August 23 at 10 am

STEAM Storytime
Saturday,August 30 at 10 am
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Severna Park Library

45 West McKinsey Road

Severna Park, MD 21146

(410) 222-6290

www.aacpl.net



